
APOGEE INC.
255 NE 69TH ST UNIT C
MIAMI, FL 33138-

Merchant Statement from 04/01/2026 to 04/30/2026

MID: APOGTEST

Dev Tests
1234 Maple St
Miami FL 33138

Beginning Balance for April:     $-988.87
Amount Pre-Paid in April:        $0.00
Total Transactions for April:      $442.50
Beginning Balance for May:   $-1,431.37

Transaction Detail
  Sale
Date  Auth # Description Credit Amount Balance
04/01/2026  10623 1027 Dev Tests        $10.00     $-998.87
04/01/2026  10624 1027 Dev Tests         $8.50   $-1,008.87
04/01/2026  10625 1027 Dev Tests         $9.21   $-1,019.70
04/01/2026  10626 0000 Dev Tests         $5.67   $-1,026.37
04/01/2026  -99999989372 7230 Dev Tests        $-0.85   $-1,026.07
04/01/2026  10630 7230 Dev Tests         $1.50   $-1,027.57
04/01/2026  -99999989370 7230 Dev Tests        $-1.27   $-1,027.13
04/01/2026  -99999989369 7230 Dev Tests        $-1.70   $-1,026.53
04/01/2026  -99999989368 7230 Dev Tests     $-1,026.53
04/01/2026  -99999989379 7230 Dev Tests        $-0.85   $-1,026.23
04/01/2026  10633 7230 Dev Tests         $2.42   $-1,029.08
04/01/2026  10635 7230 Dev Tests         $2.85   $-1,030.08
04/01/2026  10638 1027 Dev Tests         $0.12   $-1,030.20
04/01/2026  10637 1027 Dev Tests         $1.00   $-1,031.20
04/01/2026  10639 7230 Dev Tests         $0.20   $-1,031.40
04/01/2026  10640 7230 Dev Tests         $1.00   $-1,032.40
04/01/2026  10641 7230 Dev Tests         $0.80   $-1,033.20
04/01/2026  10642 7230 Dev Tests         $0.85   $-1,034.05
04/01/2026  10628 7230 Dev Tests         $1.00   $-1,035.05
04/01/2026  -99999989371 7230 Dev Tests        $-1.02   $-1,034.69
04/01/2026  10634 7230 Dev Tests         $2.42   $-1,037.54



Dev Tests

Transaction Detail
  Sale
Date  Auth # Description Credit Amount Balance
04/01/2026  10631 7230 Dev Tests         $2.00   $-1,039.54
04/01/2026  10632 7230 Dev Tests         $2.12   $-1,042.04
04/01/2026  10629 7230 Dev Tests         $1.20   $-1,043.24
04/01/2026  -99999989367 7230 Dev Tests        $-2.42   $-1,042.39
04/01/2026  -99999989366 7230 Dev Tests        $-2.42   $-1,041.54
04/01/2026  10636 7230 Dev Tests         $1.00   $-1,042.54
04/02/2026  -99999989357 7230 Dev Tests        $-0.85   $-1,042.24
04/02/2026  10644 1027 Dev Tests         $5.83   $-1,048.07
04/02/2026  10649 8648 Dev Tests         $1.01   $-1,049.08
04/02/2026  10651 8648 Dev Tests         $1.02   $-1,050.10
04/02/2026  -99999989353 8648 Dev Tests        $-1.00   $-1,049.10
04/02/2026  -99999989351 8648 Dev Tests        $-1.01   $-1,048.09
04/02/2026  -99999989349 8648 Dev Tests        $-1.02   $-1,047.07
04/02/2026  -99999989347 8648 Dev Tests        $-1.03   $-1,046.04
04/02/2026  -99999989338 7230 Dev Tests        $-0.85   $-1,045.74
04/02/2026  10661 7230 Dev Tests         $0.85   $-1,046.04
04/02/2026  10662 7230 Dev Tests         $1.00   $-1,047.04
04/02/2026  -99999989355 8648 Dev Tests        $-5.00   $-1,042.04
04/02/2026  10643 7230 Dev Tests         $1.00   $-1,043.04
04/02/2026  10663 7230 Dev Tests         $0.50   $-1,043.54
04/02/2026  10645 8648 Dev Tests         $5.00   $-1,048.54
04/02/2026  10647 8648 Dev Tests         $1.00   $-1,049.54
04/02/2026  10653 8648 Dev Tests         $1.03   $-1,050.57
04/02/2026  10655 8648 Dev Tests         $1.04   $-1,051.61
04/02/2026  10657 8648 Dev Tests         $1.05   $-1,052.66
04/02/2026  -99999989337 7230 Dev Tests        $-0.42   $-1,052.51
04/03/2026  10672 7230 Dev Tests         $1.00   $-1,053.51
04/03/2026  -99999989328 7230 Dev Tests        $-0.92   $-1,053.19
04/03/2026  10673 7230 Dev Tests         $1.00   $-1,054.19
04/03/2026  -99999989326 7230 Dev Tests        $-1.85   $-1,053.54
04/03/2026  10676 7230 Dev Tests         $1.42   $-1,054.96
04/03/2026  -99999989323 7230 Dev Tests        $-1.42   $-1,054.46
04/03/2026  -99999989325 7230 Dev Tests        $-2.70   $-1,053.51
04/03/2026  -99999989322 7230 Dev Tests        $-1.55   $-1,052.97
04/03/2026  10679 7230 Dev Tests         $1.64   $-1,054.61
04/03/2026  10674 7230 Dev Tests         $2.00   $-1,056.61



Dev Tests

Transaction Detail
  Sale
Date  Auth # Description Credit Amount Balance
04/03/2026  10677 7230 Dev Tests         $1.51   $-1,058.12
04/03/2026  -99999989327 7230 Dev Tests        $-0.99   $-1,057.77
04/03/2026  -99999989324 7230 Dev Tests        $-1.34   $-1,057.30
04/03/2026  10675 7230 Dev Tests         $3.00   $-1,060.30
04/03/2026  10678 7230 Dev Tests         $1.55   $-1,061.85
04/07/2026  10684 1027 Dev Tests         $8.50   $-1,070.35
04/07/2026  10685 1027 Dev Tests         $8.50   $-1,078.85
04/07/2026  10686 5979 Dev Tests         $6.67   $-1,085.52
04/07/2026  10687 5979 Dev Tests         $9.00   $-1,094.52
04/07/2026  10691 7230 Dev Tests         $0.85   $-1,095.37
04/08/2026  10695 1027 Dev Tests        $10.20   $-1,105.57
04/08/2026  10697 1027 Dev Tests         $7.17   $-1,112.74
04/08/2026  -99999989300 8648 Dev Tests        $-8.41   $-1,104.33
04/08/2026  10702 8648 Dev Tests         $1.00   $-1,105.33
04/08/2026  10696 5979 Dev Tests         $6.75   $-1,112.08
04/08/2026  10698 1027 Dev Tests         $6.45   $-1,118.53
04/08/2026  10699 1027 Dev Tests         $7.17   $-1,125.70
04/08/2026  10703 5979 Dev Tests         $5.00   $-1,130.70
04/08/2026  10704 7230 Dev Tests         $0.85   $-1,131.55
04/08/2026  10710 7230 Dev Tests         $0.42   $-1,131.97
04/08/2026  10711 7230 Dev Tests         $0.51   $-1,132.48
04/08/2026  10716 7350 Dev Tests        $-5.00   $-1,127.48
04/08/2026  10717 7350 Dev Tests         $5.00   $-1,132.48
04/08/2026  10717 7350 Dev Tests        $-5.00   $-1,127.48
04/08/2026  10700 8648 Dev Tests         $8.41   $-1,135.89
04/08/2026  10701 8648 Dev Tests         $8.69   $-1,144.58
04/08/2026  -99999989298 8648 Dev Tests        $-1.00   $-1,143.58
04/08/2026  10707 7230 Dev Tests        $10.00   $-1,153.58
04/08/2026  10716 7350 Dev Tests         $5.00   $-1,158.58
04/09/2026  10720 1027 Dev Tests         $7.17   $-1,165.75
04/09/2026  10722 7350 Dev Tests         $5.00   $-1,170.75
04/09/2026  10736 7350 Dev Tests         $5.00   $-1,175.75
04/09/2026  10736 7350 Dev Tests        $-5.00   $-1,170.75
04/09/2026  10737 7230 Dev Tests         $5.00   $-1,175.75
04/09/2026  10737 7230 Dev Tests        $-5.00   $-1,174.00
04/09/2026  10738 7230 Dev Tests         $4.00   $-1,178.00



Dev Tests

Transaction Detail
  Sale
Date  Auth # Description Credit Amount Balance
04/09/2026  10738 7230 Dev Tests        $-4.00   $-1,176.60
04/09/2026  10739 7230 Dev Tests         $2.00   $-1,178.60
04/09/2026  10740 7230 Dev Tests         $6.00   $-1,184.60
04/09/2026  10739 7230 Dev Tests        $-2.00   $-1,183.90
04/09/2026  10740 7230 Dev Tests        $-6.00   $-1,181.80
04/09/2026  10724 7230 Dev Tests         $5.00   $-1,186.80
04/09/2026  10724 7230 Dev Tests        $-5.00   $-1,185.05
04/09/2026  10725 7230 Dev Tests         $5.00   $-1,186.80
04/10/2026  10746 8648 Dev Tests        $-5.00   $-1,181.80
04/10/2026  10749 7230 Dev Tests         $1.70   $-1,183.50
04/10/2026  10748 7230 Dev Tests        $-6.00   $-1,181.40
04/10/2026  10746 8648 Dev Tests         $5.00   $-1,186.40
04/10/2026  10747 8648 Dev Tests       $-12.00   $-1,174.40
04/10/2026  10749 7230 Dev Tests        $-1.70   $-1,173.80
04/10/2026  10747 8648 Dev Tests        $12.00   $-1,185.80
04/10/2026  10748 7230 Dev Tests         $6.00   $-1,191.80
04/13/2026  10761 8648 Dev Tests         $0.91   $-1,192.71
04/13/2026  10759 8648 Dev Tests         $9.09   $-1,201.80
04/13/2026  10760 8648 Dev Tests         $9.09   $-1,210.89
04/13/2026  10762 7230 Dev Tests         $8.32   $-1,219.21
04/13/2026  10763 7230 Dev Tests         $7.70   $-1,221.90
04/13/2026  10765 8648 Dev Tests         $8.43   $-1,230.33
04/13/2026  10757 5979 Dev Tests        $10.00   $-1,240.33
04/13/2026  10758 5979 Dev Tests        $10.13   $-1,250.46
04/13/2026  10759 8648 Dev Tests        $-9.09   $-1,241.37
04/13/2026  10764 7230 Dev Tests         $7.17   $-1,248.54
04/15/2026  10767 1929 Dev Tests       $108.00   $-1,356.54
04/15/2026  10767 1929 Dev Tests      $-108.00   $-1,248.54
04/15/2026  10768 1929 Dev Tests       $168.75   $-1,417.29
04/15/2026  10770 7230 Dev Tests        $-7.17   $-1,414.78
04/15/2026  10772 7230 Dev Tests        $-1.10   $-1,414.39
04/15/2026  10774 7230 Dev Tests         $1.27   $-1,415.66
04/15/2026  10774 7230 Dev Tests     $-1,415.66
04/15/2026  10778 7230 Dev Tests         $1.44   $-1,417.10
04/15/2026  10770 7230 Dev Tests         $7.17   $-1,424.27
04/15/2026  10771 7230 Dev Tests        $-1.02   $-1,423.91



Dev Tests

Transaction Detail
  Sale
Date  Auth # Description Credit Amount Balance
04/15/2026  10772 7230 Dev Tests         $1.10   $-1,425.01
04/15/2026  10773 7230 Dev Tests        $-1.38   $-1,424.53
04/15/2026  10777 7230 Dev Tests        $-1.36   $-1,424.05
04/15/2026  10778 7230 Dev Tests        $-1.44   $-1,423.55
04/15/2026  10771 7230 Dev Tests         $1.02   $-1,424.57
04/15/2026  10773 7230 Dev Tests         $1.38   $-1,425.95
04/15/2026  10776 7230 Dev Tests         $1.36   $-1,427.31
04/15/2026  10777 7230 Dev Tests         $1.36   $-1,428.67
04/21/2026  10795 1027 Dev Tests         $0.01   $-1,428.68
04/21/2026  10799 0000 Dev Tests         $0.84   $-1,429.52
04/21/2026  10800 1027 Dev Tests         $0.85   $-1,430.37
04/21/2026  10801 0000 Dev Tests         $1.00   $-1,431.37

Pre-Paid Total:        $0.00      $404.56   $-1,431.37


